RENCO ELECTRONICS, INC.
595 International Place, Rockledge, FL 32955-4200 USA
(321) 637-1000 • Toll Free Engineering Hot line 800-645-5828
SINCE 1955 Fax: (321) 637-1600 Web Site:www.rencousa.com E-mail:sales@rencousa.com   11
B
Max.
RL-1281 1.000
RL-1285 1.125
Renco Heavy Duty, General Purpose
Inductors use ferrite cores and offer
a wide range of inductance values.
Their compact size and pretinned
leads make them easy to use in
printed circuit boards.
• SCR/Triac Control Circuits
• Filters for Switching Regulators
• RF Circuits
• Audio Filters
• Hash Filters
• Power Supplies
• Power Amplifiers
• Chokes
ALL DIMENSIONS IN INCHES
Typical
Applications:
RL-1281
RL-1285
BAR CHOKES
.29 Typ.
Tinned to
within 1/16
of body
.350 Max.
.50 Typ.
A
B
Part No.
SINGLE LAYER
NOTE: For "A" dimension see tables.
RENCO ELECTRONICS, INC.
595 International Place, Rockledge, FL 32955-4200 USA
(321) 637-1000 • Toll Free Engineering Hot line 800-645-5828
SINCE 1955 Fax: (321) 637-1600 Web Site:www.rencousa.com E-mail:sales@rencousa.com   12
RL-1281  MAX. CURRENT: 4 AMPS
RDC Max. Dimension
Renco Part No. LµH±15%* (Ohms) "A"
RL-1281-22 .22 .003 .125
RL-1281-47 .47 .004 .125
RL-1281-68 .68 .005 .187
RL-1281-100 1.00 .006 .187
RL-1281-150 1.50 .007 .250
RL-1281-200 2.00 .008 .312
RL-1281-250 2.50 .009 .312
RL-1281-300 3.00 .010 .375
RL-1281-350 3.50 .011 .375
RL-1281-400 4.00 .012 .500
RL-1281-470 4.70 .013 .500
RL-1281-550 5.50 .014 .562
RL-1281-600 6.00 .015 .562
RL-1281-675 6.75 .016 .625
RL-1281-750 7.50 .017 .625
RL-1281-800 8.00 .018 .687
RL-1281-880 8.80 .019 .687
RL-1281-950 9.50 .020 .750
RL-1281-1000 10.00 .021 .750
RL-1281-1080 10.80 .022 .812
RL-1281-1150 11.50 .023 .812
RL-1281-1200 12.00 .024 .875
RL-1281-1250 12.50 .025 .875
* NOTE: Inductance measured at 1 KHz.
RL-1285  MAX. CURRENT: 6 AMPS
RDC Max. Dimension
Renco Part No. LµH±15%* (Ohms) "A"
RL-1285-.22 .22 .002 .125
RL-1285-.56 .56 .002 .167
RL-1285-.82 .82 .004 .209
RL-1285-1.0 1.00 .004 .251
RL-1285-1.5 1.50 .005 .293
RL-1285-2.0 2.00 .006 .334
RL-1285-2.5 2.50 .006 .375
RL-1285-3.0 3.00 .007 .417
RL-1285-3.5 3.50 .008 .458
RL-1285-4.2 4.20 .008 .500
RL-1285-4.7 4.70 .009 .540
RL-1285-5.5 5.50 .009 .582
RL-1285-6.0 6.00 .010 .642
RL-1285-6.8 6.80 .011 .667
RL-1285-7.3 7.30 .011 .708
RL-1285-8.0 8.00 .012 .750
RL-1285-8.5 8.50 .013 .791
RL-1285-9.2 9.20 .013 .883
RL-1285-10.2 10.20 .015 .875